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Acker-Wolfhagen, Nan & Roger
Annie
53 Mighty Street
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 839-3330

Nan's Cell: (207) 272-0820
Roger's Cell: (207) 233-8891
Nan's Email: nan.acker-
wolfhagen@gorhamschools.org

Alden, Heather
Minjee Flanders
PO Box 575
Gorham ME  04038

Heather's Cell: (207) 233-1368
Heather's Email: hflanders50@gmail.com

Alden-Kinne, Christenia
40 Hidden Pines Drive
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 839-7066

Cell: (207) 831-4126
Email: caldenki@maine.rr.com

Andersen, Joanne & Karl
6 Kiara Lane
Gorham ME  04038

Joanne's Cell: (515) 771-3271
Karl's Cell: (515) 559-4360
Joanne's Email: jelly1938@gmail.com
Karl's Email: andersenksoren@gmail.com

Auger, Joyce
32 Shepherd's Way
Gorham ME  04038

Cell: (207) 233-4631
Email: painterjo@aol.com

Banks Meader, Jennifer
Georgia Banks; Griffin Banks; Hudson 
Banks; Jackson Banks
43 Cressey Road
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 839-2809

Jennifer's Cell: (207) 415-5782
Jennifer's Email: jenbanks@gmail.com

Beagle, Alan & Linda
81 Kemp Road
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 892-3320

Alan's Cell:
Linda's Cell:
Alan's Email: cab@beagleridge.com
Linda's Email: ldbeagle@gmail.com

Becker, Lisa & Boris
9 Acorn Street
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 892-0143

Lisa's Cell: (207) 835-9379
Boris' Cell:
Lisa's Email: lirisccc@aol.com

Bennett, Beverly & Todd
Trevor; Emily
3 Quail Ridge Drive
Gorham ME  04038

Beverly's Cell: (207) 850-0428
Todd's Cell: (207) 850-0429
Beverly's Email: tabbenn@mac.com
Todd's Email: tabbenn@mac.com

Bettencourt, Heather
Kyren; Kayleigh
113 South Street
Gorham ME  04038

Heather's Cell: (207) 298-2652
Heather's Email: 
heatherjbettencourt@gmail.com

Biegel, Peter & Carolyn
141 Ossipee Trail E
Standish ME  04084

Peter's Cell:
Carolyn's Cell:
Carolyn's Email: 
carolynb141@gmail.com

Boothby, Ron
7 Constitution Drive
Westbrook ME  04092

(207) 797-4569

Cell: (207) 318-2152
Email: fboothby@maine.rr.com

Boyko, Janice & Jim
26 Hastings Street
Portland ME  04192

(207) 839-2126

Janice's Cell: (207) 671-6351
Jim's Cell:
Janice's Email: janiceboyko@gmail.com

Brann, Walton
16 Toppan Drive
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 839-6549

Cell: 712-2725
Email: waltonbrann@yahoo.com

Brewster, Thomas
44 Black Sparrow Drive
Portland ME  04102

Cell:
Email: tombrewster@me.com

Brockman, Bea
332 Old Orchard Rd
Buxton ME  04093

(207) 222-1799

Cell:
Email: beamaine@gmail.com

Caiola, Rachel
Greta; Adeline
74 Quincy Drive
Gorham ME  04038

Rachel's Cell: (207) 409-9479
Rachel's Email: rdrury71@yahoo.com

Carll, Donna & Roger
1 Settler's Way
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 839-2055

Donna's Cell:
Roger's Cell:
Donna's Email: dpcarll@maine.rr.com

Cashman, Laurel
25 Eaton Rd.
Standish ME  04084

(802) 380-3228

Cell:
Email: laurel.cashman@gmail.com

Chamberlain, Terri & John
3 Belmont Terrace
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 835-9896

Terri's Cell: (207) 835-9896
John's Cell: (207) 749-4935
Terri's Email: foodielady56@gmail.com

Charron, Maynard & Jane
9 Salmon Falls Rd
Hollis ME  04042

(207) 929-6303

Maynard's Cell: (207) 939-8111
Jane's Cell: (207) 671-0452
Maynard's Email: 
maynardcharron@gmail.com
Jane's Email: janemcharron@gmail.com

Clark, Cheryl
13 Mulberry Street
Buxton ME  04093

Cell: (207) 468-4580
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Clark, Richard & Diana
50 Underhill Dr
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 892-5163

Richard's Cell:
Diana's Cell:
Richard's Email: 
clarkbates@maine.rr.com
Diana's Email: clarkbates@maine.rr.com

Cross, Don
August Veterans Home
35 Heroes Way
IWA Room 1
Augusta ME  04330

Cell: (207) 232-1645
Email: donaldallencross@gmail.com

Cross, Ginny
11 Bramblewood Lane
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 222-2248

Cell:
Email: virginiawildercross@gmail.com

Curtis, Deborah
56 Green Ridge Dr
Buxton ME  04093

(207) 727-5262

Cell: (207) 229-0082
Email: neora1896@gmail.com

Damon, Christy
Eleanor
14 Ledge Hill Road
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 370-2526

Christy's Cell: (203) 644-2082
Christy's Email: 
christy.damon@gmail.com

Decrow, Deanna
32 Day Hill Drive
Windham ME  04062

(207) 892-4075

Cell: (207) 210-0959
Email: decrowden@aol.com

DeGirolamo, Katelyn & Alec Voorhis
Tucker Voorhis; Juniper Voorhis
235 Flaggy Meadow Road
Gorham ME  04038

Katelyn's Cell: (207) 699-6526
Alec Voorhis' Cell:
Katelyn's Email: 
kadegirolamo@gmail.com

Dolloff, Andrew & Brenda
56 Woodspell Rd
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 222-2082

Andrew's Cell:
Brenda's Cell:
Andrew's Email: adolloff44@gmail.com

Dorr, Melinda & Robert
71 Hi-Vu Drive
Standish ME  04084

Melinda's Cell: (207) 329-0004
Robert's Cell: (207) 329-7784
Melinda's Email: alldorrs@hotmail.com
Robert's Email: alldorrs@hotmail.com

Drury, Sarah & Jessica White
Ada White; Abigail White
7 Starlit Way
Gorham ME  04038

Sarah's Cell: (207) 754-9305
Jessica White's Cell: (207) 215-6833
Sarah's Email: sdrury61@hotmail.com
Jessica White's Email: 
jessicapwhite@yahoo.com

Duncan, Janet
96 Starbird Rd
Portland ME  04102

Cell: (978) 302-3681
Email: swiss80@gmail.com

DuShane, Kristen & John Coolong
Dash Coolong; Margot Coolong
100 Mighty Street
Gorham ME  04038

Kristen's Cell: (207) 415-7662
John Coolong's Cell: (207) 615-2345
Kristen's Email: k8dushane@gmail.com
John Coolong's Email: 
jcoolong@yahoo.com

Dyke, Christine
133 Narragansett St.
Gorham ME  04038

Cell: (802) 258-8522
Email: christine@firstparishgorham.org

Faatz, Linda
120 Flaggy Meadow Rd
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 839-6252

Cell: (207) 252-8400
Email: lindafaatz207@gmail.com

Fernandes, Caitlin
Rose; Isla
33 Joseph Dr.
Gorham ME  04038

Caitlin's Cell:
Caitlin's Email: oreilly.caitlin@gmail.com

Fleming, Megan & Sara
Silas; Theo
33 Sawyer Farm Road
Gorham ME  04038

Megan's Cell: (207) 749-2319
Sara's Cell: (617) 733-6678
Megan's Email: 
megfleming82@gmail.com
Sara's Email: smfleming79@gmail.com

Gagne, Roberta
104 Narragansett Street
Gorham ME  04038

Cell: (207) 415-1249
Email: rgagne02@maine.rr.com

Garland, Jim
40 Oak Wood Drive
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 222-8889

Cell:

Gould, Barbara & Robert
217 Main St
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 839-6005

Barbara's Cell: (207) 232-8525
Robert's Cell:
Barbara's Email: bgould01@maine.rr.com

Gould, Elise
Cell:
Email: eliseg33@maine.rr.com

Gray, Glenne & David
P.O. Box 387
Gray ME  04039

Glenne's Cell: (207) 756-9290
David's Cell: (207) 329-6458
Glenne's Email: mrsgmg207@gmail.com
David's Email: 
davidalangray@gmail.com

Griffin, Dave & Kathy
16 Woods Edge Dr
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 222-2174

Dave's Cell: (207) 939-5289
Kathy's Cell:
Dave's Email: dgriffi1@maine.rr.com
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Guimond, Barbara & Butch
131 McLellan Rd
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 839-6183

Barbara's Cell: (207) 776-1458
Butch's Cell:
Barbara's Email: 
blguimond@maine.rr.com

Hallman, Beverly
76 Libby Avenue
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 807-5896

Cell: (207) 807-5896
Email: bhosichallman2016@gmail.com

Hardy, Carol & Alan
13 Settlers Way
Gorham ME  04038

Carol's Cell: (207) 650-6849
Alan's Cell:
Carol's Email: chardy75@gmail.com

Harwood, Cindy
70 Quincy Drive
Gorham ME  04038

Cell: (207) 671-7848
Email: cshort@maine.rr.com

Hatch, Alice
7 Osborne Road
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 222-0743

Cell: (207) 596-6003
Email: hatchalice@hotmail.com

Hazelwood, Frank & Lauryl Williams
73 Evergreen Lane
Windham ME  04062

(207) 892-4138

Frank's Cell: (207) 318-7778
Lauryl Williams' Cell: (207) 318-7225
Frank's Email: fshazelwood@aol.com
Lauryl Williams' Email: 
willily3@aol.com

Hellewell, Evah
58 Old Blue Point Rd
Scarborough ME  04074

Cell: (207) 272-3430
Email: t.evah.hellewell@gmail.com

Hodgkin, Brian & Marge
11 Kingfisher Ct
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 839-2115

Brian's Cell: (207) 653-4637
Marge's Cell: (207) 653-8443
Brian's Email: bhodgki1@maine.rr.com
Marge's Email: mhodgkin@maine.rr.com

Jara, Ryan & Claire
Walter; Calloway; Norman
35 Day Road
Gorham ME  04038

(845) 417-6837

Ryan's Cell: (919) 717-0037
Claire's Cell: (845) 417-6837
Ryan's Email: ryan.jara@gmail.com
Claire's Email: clairebbird@gmail.com

Jenks, William
29 Robie Street
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 650-0382

Cell:
Email: bjenks927@gmail.com

Jones, Lois
176 Flaggy Meadow Road
Gorham ME  04038

Cell: (207) 205-5742
Email: lreedmj@gmail.com

Kalloch, Lynn & Phillip
43 Ethel Avenue
Westbrook ME  04092

(207) 839-6514

Lynn's Cell:
Phillip's Cell:
Lynn's Email: lynnkalloch@gmail.com

Kirkwood, Ruth
74 Running Hill Road #240
South Portland ME  04106

(207) 352-7065

Cell:
Email: rkirkwood240@gmail.com

Kirkwood, Suzanne
123 Files Rd
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 222-2355

Cell: (401) 378-2686
Email: suzannekirkwood3@gmail.com

Kurlychek, Patty
Joshua; Kera
71 Maplewood Drive
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 423-7348

Patty's Cell:
Patty's Email: kurlygod@gmail.com

Lachance, Anne
25 Longview Drive
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 222-2292

Cell:
Email: anlachance69193@gmail.com

Lafferty, Erica
Isla; Brooke
46 Rust Rd.
Gorham ME  04038

(802) 760-8129

Erica's Cell:
Erica's Email: nurserica79@yahoo.com

LaFleur, Emily & Adam
Amy
48 Village Woods Circle
Gorham ME  04038

Emily's Cell: (207) 798-1015
Adam's Cell:
Emily's Email: emilyilafleur@gmail.com

Leclair, Susan
25 Jesse Daniel Drive
Buxton ME  04093

Cell:
Email: susan.leclair.maine@gmail.com

Leddy, Amy
2 Robie Street
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 400-4821

Cell:
Email: akimball003@maine.rr.com

Lewry, Erlene
23 Falcon Crest Drive
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 839-6857

Cell:
Email: alewry@maine.rr.com
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Loveitt, Deborah & Burleigh
5 Blue Flag Lane
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 839-4881

Deborah's Cell: (207) 749-7191
Burleigh's Cell:
Deborah's Email: debl@maine.rr.com

Loveitt, Tom & Rhonda
27 Maple Ridge
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 839-8512

Tom's Cell: (207) 650-0942
Rhonda's Cell: (207) 807-7046
Tom's Email: hyperdog@maine.rr.com
Rhonda's Email: rloveitt@maine.rr.com

MacWhinnie, Jayne
160 Depot St.
Buxton ME  04093

Cell: (207) 229-5788
Email: wintergreene55@gmail.com

Marquis, Cathy
18 Woods Edge Drive
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 839-4533

Address from 09/01 thru 05/01
2062 Sifield Greens Way
Sun City Center FL  23573

Cell:
Email: ccmarquis@aol.com

Marsh, Deann
Samuel Wagoner
Deann's Cell:
Deann's Email: elenamars@gmail.com

Masterson, Althea
214 North Street
Unit 1
Saco ME  04072

(207) 712-3915

Cell:
Email: mastersonalthea@gmail.com

Maxfield, Andrew
96 Starbird Rd
Portland ME  04102

Cell: (207) 651-7834
Email: amax64@gmail.com

Maxwell, Margaret (Peg)
78 Gray Rd.
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 229-8576

Cell:
Email: joyinnature7@gmail.com

McKenney, Beryl
5 Meadow Crossing Drive
Gorham ME  04038

Cell:
Email: bamckenne2@maine.rr.com

McLean, Jeffrey & Leah
135 Flaggy Meadow Road
Gorham ME  04038

Jeffrey's Cell: (207) 815-1016
Leah's Cell: (207) 741-4004
Jeffrey's Email: jeffnefan@yahoo.com
Leah's Email: leah.mclean@gmail.com

McManus, Aimee
Boden; Drew; Harper
716 Fort Hill Road
Gorham ME  04038

Aimee's Cell:

Meggison, Kim
Sadie Dyer
12 Bouchard Drive
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 838-0533

Kim's Cell:
Kim's Email: meggisonkim@gmail.com

Mentzer, Jim & Lynn
29 Cottage Court
Gorham ME  04038

Jim's Cell:
Lynn's Cell:

Mickelson, Peter & Marianna
228 Waterman Road
Buxton ME  04093

(207) 929-4840

Peter's Cell:
Marianna's Cell: (207) 423-3846
Peter's Email: n.p.mickelson@ieee.org
Marianna's Email: 
mariannamickelson@att.net

Miliano, John & Jan
62 Hillview Road
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 839-4030

John's Cell:
Jan's Cell:
John's Email: johnmiliano65@gmail.com
Jan's Email: janetmiliano@gmail.com

Moody, Jane
Gorham House
50 New Portland Road
Apt. 307
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 839-7679

Cell:
Email: jgmoody@hotmail.com

Morganelli, Karen & Peter
6 Harriman Drive
Gorham ME  04038

Karen's Cell: (603) 398-6780
Peter's Cell:
Karen's Email: 
karen.morganelli@gmail.com

Morris, James & Stephanie
32 Stoneridge Circle
Standish ME  04084

(207) 892-2886

James' Cell: (207) 894-4903
Stephanie's Cell:
James' Email: jwmdsludge@msn.com
Stephanie's Email: 
smorris@bonnyeagle.org

Morrow, Darrell & Sue
86 Shaws Mill Rd.
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 839-3016

Darrell's Cell:
Sue's Cell: (207) 317-2090
Sue's Email: smorrow@maine.edu

Muller, Peter & Bruni
20 Gloria Street
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 839-4419

Peter's Cell:
Bruni's Cell:
Peter's Email: pmuller@maine.rr.com
Bruni's Email: spnshgrl@maine.rr.com
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Nappi, Almira
9 Millet Dr. #407
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 807-3630

Cell:

Neuwirth, Victor & Noelle
76 Johnson Road
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 387-0744

Victor's Cell:
Noelle's Cell: (207) 332-3352
Victor's Email: vjn@pobox.com
Noelle's Email: noelle@pobox.com

Newell, Sharon
One Ridgefield Dr.
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 409-2800

Cell:
Email: sharednature@gmail.com

Nobel, Mike & Margaret
222 Fort Hill Rd
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 838-5631

Mike's Cell:
Margaret's Cell: (207) 245-4504
Mike's Email: 
mainesongwriter@gmail.com
Margaret's Email: megnoble@gmail.com

Ouellette, Dorothy & Norman
21 Clover Leaf Lane
Scarborough ME  04074

(207) 838-6574

Dorothy's Cell:
Norman's Cell:
Dorothy's Email: 
dorothy.ouellette@aol.com

Paradis, Betsy Kate*& Glen*
Hadley Spekke
7 Abenaki Acres Rd.
Naples ME  04055

Betsy Kate's Cell: (207) 975-5974
Glen's Cell: (207) 650-4079

Parks, Harold & Murielle
17 George Street
Gorham ME  04038

Harold's Cell: (207) 653-4816
Murielle's Cell: (207) 232-4426
Harold's Email: hparks108@gmail.com
Murielle's Email: 
murielleparks@gmail.com

Peppe, Eric
474 Simpson Rd.
Buxton ME  04093

Cell: (207) 400-6011
Email: eric@firstparishgorham.org

Pettengill, Mary & Eric
25 Clay Road
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 839-6910

Mary's Cell: (207) 671-4332
Eric's Cell: (207) 720-1682
Mary's Email: 
mpettengill@disabilityrms.com

Phinney, Rose
16 Overlook Drive
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 839-4612

Cell: (207) 272-5820
Email: jphinne1@maine.rr.com

Piper, Neil & Connie
4 Sleepy Hollow Drive
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 894-4907

Neil's Cell:
Connie's Cell: (207) 712-0974
Neil's Email: pipern13@gmail.com
Connie's Email: piperc54@gmail.com

Poulin, Eric
35 Candlewyck Road
Windham ME  04062

Cell: (207) 576-3162
Email: ejamespoulin@gmail.com

Powell, Amanda
Davis; Avery
49 Cummings Avenue
Buxton ME  04093

(207) 650-0625

Amanda's Cell:
Amanda's Email: powellakd@gmail.com

Prejean, Michael & Carol
421 Bonny Eagle Road
Standish ME  04084

(207) 642-3213

Michael's Cell:
Carol's Cell:

Prince, Sandy & Susan
49 Village Woods Circle
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 615-9935

Sandy's Cell: (207) 615-9935
Susan's Cell:
Sandy's Email: sprince1@maine.rr.com

Pryor, Tom & Judy
12 Jennifer Way
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 222-2031

Tom's Cell: (207) 274-1007
Judy's Cell: (207) 239-6089
Tom's Email: tpryor1227@gmail.com
Judy's Email: jpryor1227@gmail.com

Rimkunas, John & Allie
413 Mosher Road
Gorham ME  04038

John's Cell: (207) 653-7683
Allie's Cell: (207) 653-0941
John's Email: 
john@firstparishgorham.org
Allie's Email: rimkunal42@gmail.com

Rines, Dale & Betty
29 Walnut Crest Road
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 854-2486

Dale's Cell:
Betty's Cell:
Dale's Email: pitchwood@gwi.net

Robbins, Kathy
Evie; Theo
71 Queen Street
Gorham ME  04038

Kathy's Cell:
Kathy's Email: 
kate.robbins29@gmail.com

Roberts, Steve & Linda Towle
34 Waters Edge
Hollis Center ME  04042

(207) 298-9353

Steve's Cell: (509) 991-0285
Linda Towle's Cell: (509) 991-2799
Steve's Email: 
dishesandfishes@yahoo.com
Linda Towle's Email: 
dishesandfishes@yahoo.com
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Rowe, Camille & Philip
15 Ledge Hill Rd.
Gorham ME  04038

Camille's Cell: (207) 939-1702
Philip's Cell: (207) 314-9468
Camille's Email: clrowe01@gmail.com
Philip's Email: philip.rowe01@gmail.com

Rowe, Katie
15 Ledge Hill Rd.
Gorham ME  04038

Katie's Cell: (207) 249-8633
Katie's Email: 
musicmaineiacbabe214@gmail.com

Rust, William
68 Dow Road
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 839-3946

Cell:

Ryan, Ariel
Lydia
17 Glenwood Ave
Gorham ME  04038

Ariel's Cell:
Ariel's Email: arielvryan@gmail.com

Sallinen, Sharon
4 Fox Run Court
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 222-2577

Cell: (207) 446-0414
Email: sharon.sallinen@gmail.com

Sallinen, Stacy & Tom
Tommy; Matthew; Nicholas
14 Meadow Crossing Drive
Gorham ME  04038

Stacy's Cell: (207) 632-0374
Tom's Cell: (207) 939-0946
Stacy's Email: stacy.sallinen@gmail.com
Tom's Email: 
Thomassallinensr@gmail.com

Sanborn, Linda & Jeff
170 Spiller Road
Gorham ME  04038

Linda's Cell: (207) 939-2879
Jeff's Cell: (207) 653-7794
Linda's Email: lindafsanborn@gmail.com
Jeff's Email: jsanborn007@gmail.com

Sayward, Glenys & Jim Kucheman
Bryan Kucheman
78 Dingley Spring Road
Gorham ME  04038

Glenys' Cell: (207) 756-2309
Jim Kucheman's Cell: (207) 841-6055
Glenys' Email: 
saywardglenys@gmail.com

Schmidt, Calvin & Cheryl
24 Timothy Drive
Gorham ME  04038

Calvin's Cell: (320) 493-8514
Cheryl's Cell: (320) 493-8541
Cheryl's Email: cfceschmidt@gmail.com

Scholz-Lague, Madeleine
20 Heather Way
Gorham ME  04038

Cell: (207) 409-7976
Email: simplyscholz101@gmail.com

Schucker, Bonnie
14 Solomon Drive
Gorham ME  04038

Cell: (207) 329-9092
Email: bonnie.schucker@gmail.com

Schucker, Jason & Naomi
Nora; Grace
64 Gordon Farms Road
Gorham ME  04038

Jason's Cell: (207) 671-8411
Naomi's Cell: (207) 749-5838
Jason's Email: 
jason.schucker@gmail.com
Naomi's Email: 
anderson.schucker@gmail.com

Sharp, Dewayne & Julianne
40 Oak Wood Drive
Gorham ME  04038

Dewayne's Cell:
Julianne's Cell: (630) 464-9093
Julianne's Email: 
juliansharp@comcast.net

Sharp, Luca
40 Oak Wood Drive
Gorham ME  04038

Cell:

Sirois, Hannah & Chad
Finleigh; Gus
25 William Henry Drive
Gorham ME  04038

Hannah's Cell: (207) 232-9163
Chad's Cell: (207) 831-6478
Hannah's Email: 
hannahlsirois@gmail.com

Smith, Chrissy
50 Wilson Road
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 892-2617

Cell: (207) 252-9920
Email: zoysha2018@gmail.com

Smith, Cindy & Larry
50 Wilson Road
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 892-2617

Cindy's Cell: (207) 653-0819
Larry's Cell:
Cindy's Email: csmidwif@icloud.com

Smith, Lisa
Cell: (207) 615-1693
Email: smithl5025@yahoo.com

Smith, Marcia & Steven
3 Whoopie Pie Way
Gorham ME  04038

Marcia's Cell: (207) 712-1436
Steven's Cell: (617) 699-5475
Marcia's Email: 
marciaesmith550@gmail.com

Smith, Nancy
50 Wilson Road
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 892-2617

Cell: (207) 653-8255
Email: nancy.smith2002@yahoo.com

Tewhey, Anne
3 Shady Run Lane
Gorham ME  04038

Cell:

Tewhey, John
214 North St., Unit 3
Saco ME  04072

Cell: (207) 329-5031
Email: jtewhey@gmail.com
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Todd, Shirley
54 Governors Way #724
Topsham ME  04086

(207) 373-3861

Cell:

Towle, Arlene
235 Waterman Road
Buxton ME  04093

Cell: (207) 281-2032

Webb, Bruce & Linda
26 Ridgefield Drive
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 222-2085

Bruce's Cell: (207) 572-3342
Linda's Cell: (207) 572-6965
Bruce's Email: bwebb34@gmail.com
Linda's Email: lwebb34@gmail.com

White, Edward & Diane
Ethan
26 Hackmatack Way
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 222-2154

Edward's Cell: (207) 332-1554
Diane's Cell:
Edward's Email: 
edwardswhite@hotmail.com
Diane's Email: dmwcaw@netzero.net

Willis, Paul
2556 SW Manor Hill Dr
Palm City FL  34990

(207) 232-0001

Cell:
Email: paul@willisrealestate.com

Wise, William
50 New Portland Road
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 839-3711

Cell:

Wyatt, Amy & Colby
Bruce; Elijah
9 Quincy Drive
Gorham ME  04038

(207) 222-0100

Amy's Cell: (401) 952-3068
Colby's Cell:
Amy's Email: aowyatt@gmail.com

Yates, Kate
10 Hidden Pines Drive
Gorham ME  04038

Cell:
Email: kyates7282@gmail.com


